
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2017/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201707070002
41570

07/07/2017
10:07:54

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WARGIN
SHELBY
NICOLE

201707140002
52140

07/14/2017
01:19:44

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BICISTE
HEATHER
LEVIE
WHITTEN

201707100002
43780

07/10/2017
09:14:57

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WARBINGTON
MELODY

201707180002
57090

07/18/2017
03:52:03

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILL
STEPHANIE

201707120002
49080

07/12/2017
01:59:22

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCKINNEY
KELLIE
MICHELLE

201707070002
41540

07/07/2017
09:34:43

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIDSON
DAVIS
ASHLEY S

201707070002
41860

07/07/2017
10:56:34

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PASSANTINO
RENEE ANN

201707110002
46970

07/11/2017
10:53:42

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHAW JARON

201707200002
59490

07/20/2017
11:42:06

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLEN KATIE

201707200002
59930

07/20/2017
01:36:56

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH TANYA
R

201707240002
62270

07/24/2017
08:09:04

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTON
LARA H


