Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2017/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201707070002 41570	07/07/2017 10:07:54	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WARGIN SHELBY NICOLE						
201707140002 52140	07/14/2017 01:19:44	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BICISTE HEATHER LEVIE WHITTEN						
201707100002 43780	07/10/2017 09:14:57	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WARBINGTON MELODY						
201707180002 57090	07/18/2017 03:52:03	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL STEPHANIE						
201707120002 49080	07/12/2017 01:59:22	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCKINNEY KELLIE MICHELLE						
201707070002 41540	07/07/2017 09:34:43	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIDSON DAVIS ASHLEY S						
201707070002 41860	07/07/2017 10:56:34	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PASSANTINO RENEE ANN						
201707110002 46970	07/11/2017 10:53:42	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAW JARON						
201707200002 59490	07/20/2017 11:42:06	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLEN KATIE						
201707200002 59930	07/20/2017 01:36:56	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH TANYA R						
201707240002 62270	07/24/2017 08:09:04	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTON LARA H						